
SCHEDULE A to Report CAO-09-2020 
PROPOSED CHRISTMAS BREAK HOLIDAY HOURS 

*Arena open subject to Bookings  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 1 2 3 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

 

7 
6:30 p.m. -  
All Standing 
Committees incl. 
Public Mtgs under 
Planning Act  

8 
  
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
  
 
 

14 
  
7:00 p.m. - 
Council 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
  

18 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
  
 

24 
 
Main Office & Public 
Works Closed per 
Collective 
Agreement 
* Arena Open 

25   
 
XMAS DAY 
(STAT)  
All facil.  Closed 
including Arena  
 
 

26  
 

27 
 
 
 

28   
BOXING DAY 
(STAT) 
Main Office & 
Public Works 
Closed  
* Arena Open 

29    
 
Main Office Closed  
Public Works Open 
* Arena Open 
 
 

30  
 
Main Office Closed  
Public Works Open 
* Arena Open 
 

31  
 
Main Office Closed  
Public Works Open 
* Arena Open 

  



JANUARY 2021 HOLIDAY HOURS  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 
  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
NEW YEARS DAY 
(STAT) 
Main Office & 
Public Works 
Closed  
* Arena Open 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
Main Office, Public 
Works & Arena - 
Open 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
  

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 

10 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
  
6:30 p.m. – 
Plan/Bldg/Envir 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
   
6:30 p.m. – 
Admin/Fin/Fire 
PW/Rec/Arena 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24/31 
  
 
 

25 
 
 
7:00 p.m. -  
Council 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
 

30 

 


